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Certifcate Of Analysis

Product

Batch Number

Sales Order Number

Date Of Manufacture 

Expiry Date

Retest Date

FZGZ-02000 
CRYSTAL OPC 11.5KG

168557

083788

29/09/2021

28/09/2024

28/09/2025

Test Parameter Test Method Ref. Test Result

20.28Anionic Content (17%-22%) BAM115

PassOf White Opaque Solid @20c BAM36

22.44Water (D&S) (21%-26%) BAM31

5.93pH Measurement at 50C (5.5-7) BAM38

We certify that the product detailed above has been inspected and tested, conforming to all aspects of the product 

specifcation. Manufactured in the UK.

This is an automatically generated document, no signature required.

Quality Department


